STEP SEWER

CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL OF SEWER STEP SY	
	has been therford County for review. Connection to the existing meet Consolidated Utility District of Rutherford County's a notice to proceed is given by C.U.D.
 Date	Consolidated Utility District Official
SITE PLAN	
CERTIFICATE OF WATER (SITE PLAN)	
that the lines, valves, and fittings must be in	" has been utherford County for water service, provided, however, nstalled in accordance with C.U.D.R.C. specifications as will be provided until that certification has been made in
 Date	Consolidated Utility District Official
provided however, that the lines, valves, an	
Date	Consolidated Utility District of Rutherford County
Consolidated Utility District can adequately for domestic way obtained through fire hydrants to be installe structures, including detached garages consindependent fire sprinkler systems. Installat Consolidated Utility District must be met. Installat will be completed by the local building code systems will require a one inch meter installat	ater service. Adequate fire protection cannot be d and Rutherford County requires all occupied structed within this development be protected by ion criteria from the State Fire Marshall's Office and spection and approval of each structure constructed authority with jurisdiction. Residential fire sprinkler lation.
Date	Consolidated Utility District Official

PRELIMINARY PLAT SUBDIVISION

CERTIFICATION FOR APPROVAL OF WATER (P hereby certify that the subdivision plat entitled " has been approved by Consolidated Utility District of service, that the subdivision is within the service are provide water service to this subdivision subject to the specifications and regulations set forth by CUDRC and Environmental and Conservation Drinking Water Ur these requirements for water service have been me	of Rutherford County (CUDRC) for water ea of CUDRC and that CUDRC is able to he owner complying with all applicable and the Tennessee Department of hit. No water service will be provided until
Date	Consolidated Utility District Official